CH \$140.00 24908;

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM438228

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CST COVERS INDUSTRIES, INC.		01/01/2013	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CST POWER AND CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Street Address:	903 E. 104th Street
Internal Address:	Suite 900
City:	Kansas City
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	64131
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2490825	ALUMADOME
Registration Number:	2490826	ALUMAVAULT
Registration Number:	2274138	CONSERVATEK
Registration Number:	0951683	CRYSTOGON
Registration Number:	0876849	TEMCOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2125415369

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2124085113

Email: nyipdocket@nortonrosefulbright.com,

galina.kirman@nortonrosefulbright.com, matty.pena@nortonrosefulbright.com

Correspondent Name: Galina Kirman, Esq.

Address Line 1: Norton Rose Fulbright US LLP
Address Line 2: 1301 Avenue of the Americas
Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10019

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	24033.008
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Galina Kirman

900416389 REEL: 006124 FRAME: 0249

SIGNATURE:	/Galina Kirman/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/07/2017	
Total Attachments: 1		
source=CST Covers Change of Name#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006124 FRAME: 0250

A0735898

EFFECTIVE DATE

JAN 0 1 2013

DEC 2 1 2012

0482200

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned certify that:

- 1. They are the President and the Secretary, respectively, of CST COVERS INDUSTRIES, iNC., a California corporation.
- 2. ARTICLE FIRST of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is CST Power and Construction, Inc."

- 3. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the board of directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902, California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 161,950. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.
- The effective date of this Certificate of Amendment is January 1, 2013.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the
matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Chris Bridgnell, Secretary

RECORDED: 08/07/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006124 FRAME: 0251